
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Faberland Ltd./Kft.

Homokozó asztal - Eper
Sand table - strawberry

2026. 03. 03. Rev.: "-"

2119 Pécel, Pesti street 3.
             HUNGARY

MANUFACTURER / TILLVERKARE:

MONTERINGSANVISNINGAR

BLFJ726

SANDBORD JORDGUBBE



2/9 [cm]

SAFETY ZONE

HIC 57 cm
13,3 m

3

 407 

 4
19

 

 107 

 1
19

 

Ground level

 5
7 

MARKNIVÅ

BLFJ738
SÄKERHETSZON



40
40

R10

45°

50

m
in

.3
0

m
in

. 2
0

Lo
o

se
 fi

ll 
m

a
te

ria
l

Sz
ó

ró
d

ó
 a

n
ya

g

Rebar

Pop rivet (Ground level)

Column

Concrete

(C20)

3/9 [cm]

FOOTING TYPES

Leveling at 50 cm below ground

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

BETONG

ARMERINGSJÄRN

PELARE

BLINDNIT (MARKNIVÅ)

BLFJ738
FUNDAMENT-TYPER

AVJÄMNING PÅ 50 CM UNDER MARKNIVÅ



 0
 

 0 

 1
65

 
 1

76
 

 1
96

 
 2

04
 

 2
41

 

 2
47

 

 4
07

 

 165 

 208 
 213 
 233 
 254 

 419 

4/9 [cm]

FOOTING PLAN

O1

O1

O1

O2

O2

O2

 5
0 

BLFJ738
GRUNDLÄGGNINGSPLAN



5/9

x3

BILL OF MATERIALS

FAB25264 D10 RebarFAB25268FAB25267FAB25265

 M6x12 FR

 M8x30 FHCS

 Product label

 M6x25 FHCS  M8 FW  M8 CN M8 SW

O1 O2

x1

x9x9x9x3

x6x1x1x3

x3

x9

BLFJ738

MATERIALLISTA



M8 SW

M8×30 FHCS

M8 FW

M8 CN

6/9

ASSEMBLY - 1. STRUCTURE

 

x9

Ground level

 5
5 

FAB25267

FAB25265 (x3)

MARKNIVÅ

BLFJ738
MONTERING - 1. KONSTRUKTION



 3
0 

7/9

ASSEMBLY - 1. STRUCTURE

FAB25264 (x3)

Ground level
MARKNIVÅ

BLFJ738
MONTERING - 1. KONSTRUKTION



M6×25 FHCS
M6x12 FR

8/9

ASSEMBLY - 2. HDPE

 

FAB25268

BLFJ738
MONTERING - 2. HDPE



9/9

ASSEMBLY - 3. PRODUCT LABEL

 

Product label
Produktetikett

BLFJ738
MONTERING - 3. PRODUKTETIKETT




